Page 1 of 1
Pendant
Feature:
 Compliant with the EN54-24 standards
 Public address (PA) system pendant
 Commercial audio pendant loudspeaker
 Pendant speaker designed for background music & paging system
 Ideal for music and speech use in clubs, showroom, shopping mall and exhibition center
 6.5” full range woofer
 Rated power output 20W-10W-5W
 Ceramic connector, 95  fire℃ -resistant cable and thermal fuse
 Line input 100V or 70V by cable tail
 Aluminum enclosure and metal grille
 Quick installation by supplied adjustable hanging wire
Specification:
Model PSK-20AS
Description EN54-24
Rated Power Output 20W-10W
Speaker 6.5” full range woofer
Line Input 100V or 70V
Frequency Response 110-15KHz
SPL(@1W/m) 92dB
Connector By speaker cable tail
Dimension Φ170×252
Net Weight 2.8kg
Material ABS enclosure and
Mounting Way Quick installation by supplied adjustable hanging wire
Side View & Dimension:
Frequency Response & SPL Diagram:
EN54-24 Pendant Speaker
PSK-20ASEN
                                     www.cmxaudio.com, info@
 Speaker
standards
endant speaker
Commercial audio pendant loudspeaker with transformer
Pendant speaker designed for background music & paging system
clubs, showroom, shopping mall and exhibition center
 at 100V & 8 Ohm
resistant cable and thermal fuse
by cable tail
grille in white
adjustable hanging wire
SEN
24 Pendant Speaker
10W-5W at 100V & 8 Ohm
full range woofer
100V or 70V
KHz
By speaker cable tail
52mm
ABS enclosure and metal grille in white
Quick installation by supplied adjustable hanging wire and security steel ring
Frequency Response & SPL Diagram:
 (20W)
clubs, showroom, shopping mall and exhibition center
and security steel ring
EN54-24